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U-19 Championship
2023/24 3rd round, Match #19

Friday, 12.08.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

7 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

71 Surkis Viacheslav
20 Husiev Oleksii
3 Balaba Nazar (C)
2 Mykhavko Taras
15 Dykyi Denys
14 Ishchenko Danylo
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
10 Matkevych Andrii
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
24 Herych Vladyslav
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Moiseiev Danylo
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
13 Korobov Maksym
18 Salenko Roman
23 Vasylets Maksym
6 Kotukha Ivan
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
17 Kalyn Vladyslav
9 Lobko Vitalii
29 Kuzyk Liubomyr

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Kyiashko Taras
20 Honcharov Nikita
8 Obinaiia Samuel
23 Tkachenko Ruslan
14 Potapenko Yehor
6 Sabalaiev Artem (C)
88 Solohub Vadym
26 Kondratiuk Denys
22 Igor
7 Leo Casaes
9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Ivannikov Kyrylo
71 Martynov Ivan
25 Valiiev Valentyn
33 Bidenko Stanislav
77 Lytvyn Oleksandr
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
11 Panchenko Matvii
35 Belytskyi Daniil
70 Striuk Bohdan
19 Horbach Denys

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Melnychenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Andrusiak Anton
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 12.08.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 7 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
11 Ponomarenko Matvii 6'

15 Dykyi Denys 14'

3 Balaba Nazar 25'

24 Herych Vladyslav 29'

31' 9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 36'

22 Osypenko Kyrylo 38'

46' 26 Kondratiuk Denys
25 Valiiev Valentyn

20 Husiev Oleksii 55'

57' 7 Leo Casaes
35 Belytskyi Daniil

59' 6 Sabalaiev Artem

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 63'

22 Osypenko Kyrylo
18 Salenko Roman 64'

24 Herych Vladyslav
9 Lobko Vitalii 64'

11 Ponomarenko Matvii
17 Kalyn Vladyslav 68'

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 68'

70' 22 Igor

71' 6 Sabalaiev Artem
99 Zasovitskyi Illia

3 Balaba Nazar 73'

78' 1 Kyiashko Taras
71 Martynov Ivan

78' 9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
19 Horbach Denys

15 Dykyi Denys
6 Kotukha Ivan 79'

10 Matkevych Andrii
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir 79'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 12.08.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 7 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
9 Lobko Vitalii 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


